Great Northern Gymnastics v

2014-2015 Class Schedule

GREAT

gymnastics

900 3rd St, St Paul Park, MN

Phone: (651) 768-0090
Great Northern offers gymnastics training designed to provide progressive development of physical fitness, gaining self-esteem and confidence, motivation,
coordination, and strength. These qualities contribute to a healthy lifestyle, as well as future success in other sports or in preparation to enter USA Gymnastics
or High School competitive programs. To maintain a high quality program, we follow the USA Gymnastics recommended student-teacher ratios of 6 to 1 in the
preschool classes, and 8 to 1 in the developmental classes. At Great Northern, individual progress is monitored as students advance to new skills and
challenges, each at their own pace. Parents are encouraged to observe classes, and discuss how we can further contribute to the growth and development of
each child. Thank you for choosing gymnastics for your child ---
Gymnastics - Begin here... go anywhere!

USA GYMNASTICS.
Member Club

Monthly tuitions are based upon 1 class per week

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
PRE-K PROGRAM
Busy Bees (18-36 months) $67 | 45 min 4:55pm 4:30pm
Tumble Bugs (age 3) $67 | 45 min 6:45pm 4:10pm 5:25pm
Chipmunks (age 4) $67 45 min 5:50pm 5:00pm 6:20pm
BOYS PROGRAM
Boys Beginner $79 55 min 4:00pm
Boys Advanced Beginner $100 | 70 min 6:15pm
Boys Advanced $115 | 85 min 4:40pm
GIRLS PROGRAM
Girls Beginner $79 55 min 5:20pm 5:45pm 6:30pm, 7:30pm
Girls Advanced Beginner $100 | 70 min 6:25pm 4:30pm, 6:45pm
Girls Advanced $115 | 85 min 4:30pm
Important Dates and Gym Closures
Mon, Sep 1, 2014 Labor Day Wed, Dec 31, 2014 New Year's Eve

Tue, Sep 2, 2014
Thu, Nov 27, 2014
Thu, Dec 24, 2014
Fri, Dec 25, 2014

Fall Schedule begins Thu, Jan 1, 2015
Mon, May 25, 2015
Sat. May 30, 2015

Mon, Jun 8, 2015

New Year's Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Eve

Memorial Day
Last day of School-year schedule

Christmas Day First day of Summer Schedule



